MATRICULA
1. 317018211

2. 517015212
3. 517015216
4. 517015215

TUTOR :

1. 517015219
2. 517015217
3. 517015220
4.517015218

TECNOLOGIAS COMPUTACIONALES

TUTOR : ROJANO CACERES JOSE RAFAEL

APOLINAR-CASTILLO ANDRES
GUTIERREZ-GUTIERREZ ALEXANDRO
LUNA-ORTIZ LISSET ABIGAIL
PALACIOS-MARTINEZ ANGEL RODOLFO

ZARATE NAVARRO WILLIAN

AGUILAR-ZARATE ALEXANDRO ISAAC
HERNANDEZ-DIAZ SUJI ALBERTO
LOPEZ-GARCIA HIEAM AXEL
REYES-HERNANDEZ ERICK JAIR

TUTOR : CUEVAS GOMEZ MARTHA BEATRIZ

1. 517015247
2.517015248
3. 517015250
4. 517015246

BASILIO-VILLA JONATHAN
PEDRAZA-VIVEROS ALEJANDRO JESUS
ROGEL-LOPEZ VICTOR ISMAEL
RUIZ-PUCHETA YAEL

TUTOR : SOTO ORTIZ JOSE LUIS

1. 517022145
2. 517022144
3. 517015231
4. 517015230

CARMONA-ASUNCION CARLOS ANTONMIO
FLORES-SANTAMARIA ANDRES
LOPEZ-BELLO EFREN

ORDAZ-CRUZADO MARTIN

TUTOR : CUESTA BEORGES AERAHAM

1. 516013981
2. 516013972
3. 516013988
4. 516013941
5. 516013945

PAJONARES-TREJO DIANA LAURA
PARADA-CRUZ JOSE LUIS
PEREANEZ-VASQUEZ ANAHI
PEREZ-LOPEZ KEVIN AXEL
RAMIREZ-BALLESTEROS OSCAR DANIEL

TUTOR : MENDEZ ORTIZ JESUS ROBERTO

-1. 517015206

2. 516031457
3. 516024048
4. 517015205

TUTOR :

1. 517015229
2. 517015228
3. 517015226
4. 517015227

PAJONARES-SEDAS RICARDO RAFAEL
PEREZ-LEON JOSSELYN TSASNAI
SEDENO-MOTA JOSE JHAIR
SOTO-GUTIERREZ HECTOR MANUEL

PEREZ SALAZAR CHRISTIAN

ABAD-HERNANDEZ JUAN PABLO
GUZMAN-LANDA JUAN JOSE
LOPEZ-HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
VAZQUEZ-VELASQUEZ EDGAR ANTONIO

TUTOR : SALAZAR DIAZ MARIA GUADALUPE

1. 514013877
2. 515013886
3. 514013868
4.514013933

BADILLO-CUEVAS KEVIN AXELL
BARRADAS-MORALES IGMACIO
GODOS-LOPEZ OSCAR DANIEL
RAMIEEZ-MARTINEZ ALI HAZEL

TUTOR : GUEVARA ROA ELIZABETH

1. 317015242
2. 517015243
3. 317015245
4. 517015244

GARCIA-PAZOS ELIUD ALBERTO
HERNANDEZ-CRUZ RAUL
HEEMNANDEZ-HERMNANDEZ CHRISTIAN
PINEDA-FLORES ROBERTO

.TUTOR : LOPEZ HERRERA JUAN LUIS

1. 514013932
2. 514013896
3. 514013895
4. 514013911
5. 514013907

ABURTO-DEL ANGEL ENRIQUE IZHAR
ABURTO-LUNA JESUS OMAR
LANDA-VILLA ANGEL LUIS
LARA-APARICIO LEOPOLDO DANIEL
MONTIEL-S0SA JUAN RODRIGO



.TUTOR

1. 517022143
2. 517015236
3. 517015258
4. 517015257

: MARINERO AGUILAR ULISES

MURRIETA-CHINO MIGUEL ANGEL
PORRAS-50LIS MIGUEL AGUSTIN
ROMERO-GOMEZ JOSUE MARCOS
VAZQUEZ-CUELLAR RICARDO

TUTOR : HERNANDEZ PEREZ MARIO ALBEERTO
1. 817015210 APARICIO-NICOLAS EDUARDO
2. 5317022150 CALDERA-MANZANARES REYMNA AMABELY
3. 517015209 LOPEZ-FLORES JOSE ARMANDO
4. 517015208 QUIROZ-JUAN GRECIA ALICIA
.TUTOR : GARCIA RAMIREZ MARIA SILVIA
1. 516030311 CORDOBA-LOPEZ AXEL
2. 516030317 GOMEZ-ANEL ADRIANA MONSERRAT
3. 516030319 GUEVARA-ESPIRITU JOSE FERNANDO
4. 516030309 MELLADO-LEON GABRIELA
5. 516030314 RAMIREZ-MARTINEZ JORGE ANTONIO
6. 517015223 RIZO-VIVEROS YARIBETH
7. 517015225 SOLIS-MONTIEL JORGE DE JESUS

TUTOR : VALDERRABANO PEDRAZA DIANA ELIZABETH

1. 517015237

CARDENAS-GONZALEZ LAWRENCE

2. 517015239 GONZALEZ-FUENTES JOSE ARMANDO
3. 517015238 HERNANDEZ-GONZALEZ JUAN DIEGO
4. 516013964 SANTIAGO-PEREZ BRUNO ALONSO

5. 516013991 SILVA-ESCUDERO RAZIEL RAFAEL

6. 516013951 SOLIS-RAMIREZ JOSE ABRAHAM

TUTOR : POLO ESTRELLA ANA LUZ

1. 517015253 HERNANDEZ-VAZQUEZ EDDWIN ALBERTO
2. 517015254 MENDOZA-SANCHEZ LUIS GUSTAVO
3. 517015252 OZUNA-DOMINGUEZ MAURICIO

4. 517015255

RODRIGUEZ-SANCHEZ ANSELMO

TUTOR : LIMON RIANO HECTOR XAVIER

1. 516013966 SALAS-BANDALA MARLONMNE
2.516013994 SANTIAGO-CRUZ GERARDELLI

3. 516013954 SANTIAGO-HERNAMDEZ JORGE ALBERTO
4. 317015240 VALDEZ-RUIZ OMAR URIEL

.TUTOR : VARGAS CERDAN MARIA DOLORES

TUTOR : LAGUNES BARRADAS VIRGINIA

1. 514013875 CARRILLO-GARCIA NORBERTO
2. 517015207 CONTRERAS-ALARCON LUIS URIEL
3. 514013882 DIAZ-ESPARZA CRISTOPHER ALEXIS
4. 515013930 MURRIETA-RAMIREZ MARTHA LOREMNA
5. 515013898 OLMOS-HERMANDEZ GERSON YITZHAK
6. 517015222 RAMOS-CASTILLO MIGUEL ANGEL
7. 517015221 VIDAL-HOYOS LUIS ANGEL
TUTOR : MARTINEZ JOSE DE JESUS
1. 516013936 GUTIERREZ-GARCIA PEDRO DANIEL
2. 516013082 JACOME-RIVERA FELIPE SILVIAND
3. 515013894 SOLIS-RIOS O55MAR
4. 515013926 SOSA-MARTINEZ MANUEL ANTONIO
5. 515013903 TABLADA-DOMINGUEZ ANTONIO
6. 515013002 TEOBA-SANCHEZ ALDO IGMACIO

1. 516013979
2. 516013955
3. 516020483
4. 516013980
5. 515013890
6. 515013916

ARROYO-NERI JOSE ANGEL

DE LUNA-MEDINA ANTONIO 1SAl
FERMANDEZ-MOTA YAEL YASAR
GONZALEZ-SANCHEZ YACNARA YETZIANI
ORTIZ-LOPEZ JOSE GAMALIEL
PEREZ-CORTEZ LUZ ADRIANA

TUTOR : GOMEZ ROMERO RAMON

1. 517022148
2. 517022149
3. 517022146
4. 517022147

GARCIA-TEJEDA JUAN PABLO
LOPEZ-HERNANDEZ SAMAEL ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ-POSEROS EDUARDO JARED
SALAS-OSORIO EDWIN
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TUTOR: CASTANEDA SANCHEZ FREDY

. 517015213
. 517015249
. 517015197
. 517015256
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514013934

. 517015261
. 517015194
. 517015259
. 515031273
0. 514013925

AMOX-ZUNIGA ALAN DAVID
CORDOBA-GARCIA LEONEL GRACIAN
CRUZ-RAMIREZ ELSA

DE LA CRUZ-MORALES JULIAN

DEL ANGEL-CARDOZ0 NOMEL ANDRES
HERNANDEZ-SANCHEZ HECTOR JOEL
RIOS-HERNANDEZ ALLAN JESUS
RODRIGUEZ-RAMIREZ CARLOS DANIEL
SANCHEZ-TRUWJILLO CRISTIAN ALBERTO
TLAPA-GARCIA LUIS ABRAHAM

TUTOR : MEZURA GODOY MARIA DEL CARMEN

. 515013947
. 5160139609
. 516013984
. 515013909
. 516013970
. 516013978
. 515013892
. 514013901
. 517015196
0. 514013886

HERNANDEZ-EMRIQUEZ ROBERTO ALEJANDRO
HERNANDEZ-GONZALEZ CINTHIA RUEI
HERNANDEZ-HERNANDEZ SERGIO DANIEL
HERNANMDEZ-HERRERA HECTOR MOISES
HERNANDEZ-MAC-KINLEY RUBEN RAUL
HUERTA-ARAUJO JOSE CARLOS
LOPEZ-MAGARNA RICARDO

MENDOZA-MOGUEL JOEL

VELAZQUEZ-NAVA ALEXIS JULIAN
ZAMUDIO-SANGABRIEL YESSICA DEL CARMEN

TUTOR : CANAL MARTINEZ MARGARITA EDITH

. 516013976
. 516014011
. 516013939
. 516013937
. 514013903
. 515013917
. 515013910
. 514013892
. 517015188

0. 514018228

BARRAGAN-GUERRERO JOSUE EDREY
BELLO-CASTANARES GUADALUPE ISABEL
BLANCO-NIETO KATIA PAOLA
BUSTAMANTE-TOTO ANGEL DE JESUS
CABANAS-SANCHEZ SERGIO
DOMINGUEZ-GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER
ESQUIVEL-CORDOBA IRVING RAFAEL
HERMNAMDEZ-FALFAN JORGE LUIS
PEREZ-MORAN JOSE MAMASES
SUAREZ-CASAS JOSUE ABINADAB

TUTOR : GUTIERREZ OTERO CARMEN
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TUTOR :

L S17015204
. 514013866
. 515013951
. 514013865
. 516013997

1
2
3
4
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. 514013931
. 516013995
. 516013946
. 516013985
. 516013949
. 516013042
. 516013959
. 516013933
9. 515013918
10. 516024218
11. 514013878

516013968
516013973
517015203
514013864
0. 517015202

CASTILLO-PERALTA MAXIMILIAND
CONTRERAS-RAMIREZ LUIS ALFREDO
DELGADO-HERNANDEZ JOSE MAMNUEL
DIAZ-CEBALLOS ERASTO
FIGUEROA-PUCHETA HECTOR MIGUEL
FUENTES-CORTAZAR ANDRES EDUARDO
GALICIA-MEZA LEONARDO SAUL
GALINDO-CASTELLANGS JONATAN
GARCIA-ROSENDO JAVIER

GONZAL EZ-GUTIERREZ VICTOR
HERNANDEZ-HERNANDEZ HEDY ANAHI

OROZCO RIOS VERONICA ELIZABETH

CORDOVA-BEECERRA ERIKA JAZMIN
HERNANDEZ-HERNANDEZ JOSE CLEMENTE
HERMANDEZ-SALAZAR EFRAIN
LAGUNES-VILLA CARLOS HUMBERTO
LANDA-JIMENEZ ARTUROC NERMI

LOPEZ-HERNANDEZ IRVING ANTONIO
LUCIDO-FERRAL DANIEL
MOTA-ARELLANO OSCAR
NAVARRETE-PEREZ EDDIE
SANCHEZ-RAMOS MIGUEL EMAMNUEL

TUTOR : ZAVALETA SANCHEZ MARIA YESENIA

. 517015233
. 516013987
. 516013983
. 516013947
516013986
. 517015232
. 517015235
. 517015234
. 515013839

0. 515013957

GALINDO-GONZALEZ ERIEL
MOREMNO-SAMCHEZ ISMAEL ANTONIO
MNIETO-TRICHE ANALUISA
ORDUNA-VELAZQUEZ CRISTIAN IVAN
ORRICO-ARGUELLD HAZAN JAVIER
REYES-FERMANDEZ LUIS PABLO
SARABIA-SUAREZ JULIAN GEROMIMO
Sanchez-Montano Jose francisco
TEPO-CABRERA VERONICA
TOLEDANO-GUERRERDO CARLOS ALONSO



TUTOR : BENITEZ GUERRERO EDGARD IVAN

1. 515031276 CORTINA-SALAZAR JAIR EZAL
2.515013919 ESTRADA-COLORADO RAFAEL

3. 517015187 FALFAN-HERMANDEZ LUZ MARISOL
4.514013888 GALICIA-LUCAS JOSE FRANCISCO

5. 517015186 GARCIA-FLORES IRVING ARTURO

6. 514013905 HERNANDEZ-GREGORIO ISIDRO

7. 514013924 MIRON-OLMOS EFREN GUADALUPE

8. 515013906 MORALES-GARCIA OSCAR ALEXIS

9. 517015185 PEREZ-AMARO CRISTIAN MANUEL

10. 517015184 RETURETA-GOMEZ MARLEN GABRIELA

TUTOR : MONTANE JIMENEZ LUIS GERARDO

1. 517015201 BAEZ-CASTILLO LUIS DANIEL

2.514013918 CONTRERAS-JIMENEZ YANIL ZULEIMA

3. 5160139498 GARCIA-ALBA JOSE ROLANDO

4. 516013944 GARCIA-JUAN JISSELL ADAMARI

5. 517015200 HERNANDEZ-GOMNZALEZ ANGEL EMMANUEL
6. 515013955 MORALES-VIVEROS DAVID

7.515013949 MURNOZ-ARCOS MARCO ANTONIO

8. 517015198 ORTIZ-FERMANDEZ GERALDINE

8. 516014001 ROMERO-BARRADAS TERESA

10. 516014010 SANCHEZ-JUAN CERBANDO

TUTOR : ESCALANTE VEGA JUANA ELISA

TUTOR : SOSA JIMENEZ CANDY OBDULIA

1. 514013873 CASTILLO-BARRADAS MARIA FERNANDA

2. 515013922 CEBALLOS-MURRIETA PERLA LIZBET

3. 515013914 CONSTANTINO-PLATAS ENRIQUE DE JESUS
4. 514013922 HERNANDEZ-MENDOZA JHOMATAN VAN

5. 516013962 MARTINEZ-ALARCOMN DANIELA

6. 516014002 MARTINEZ-GONZALEZ ENRIQUE

7. 516013957 MENDEZ-LAZCANO IVONNE

8. 516013958 MOLINA-NUNEZ HIGINIO

9. 516013961 MONTERO-MUNIZ MONSERRAT

10. 516014005 MORALES-LAZARDO DAVID

11. 514013893
12. 514013869

RIVERA-FERNANDEZ SARA RUTH
SPINOSO-MUNOZ ANGEL

TUTOR : ALONSO RAMIREZ LORENA

1. 16014007 ALONSO-LIZARDI OMAR ALEJANDRO

2. 516013971 AVILA-PALACIOS ANTONIO

3. 516013938 BAIZABAL-MARTINEZ ADOLFO

4. 516013953 BAIZABAL-RIVERA VICTOR EMMANUEL

5. 514013927 CABRERA-GARCIA LUIS OSVALDO

6. 517015182 CUEVAS-HERNANDEZ MANUEL

7. 317015183 MELCHOR-CARMONA MILTON DAVID

8. 514013891 RIVERA-FERNANDEZ CARLOS EMANUEL
9. 514013885 RUEDA-MARTINEZ JOSE LUIS

10. S14013880 ZAVALETA-RIVERA LORENA GUADALUPE

10. 514013914

11

. 515031275

1. 516014000 CARMONA-VILLA LUIS DANIEL

2. 516014006 CONTRERAS-FIGUEROCA VICTOR MIGUEL ANTONIO
3. 515013953 GABRIEL-RAMIREZ OMAR ALBERTO

4. 515013908 GONZAL EZ-CONTRERAS EDGAR RAMON

5. 515013959 GONZALEZ-PINO KAREM

6. 515013948 HERNANDEZ-CUEVAS MOISES

7.514013884 HERNAMNDEZ-TAPIA JOSE ANGEL

8. 514013921 MENDEZ-MORA JOSE CRISTIAN

8. 515031260 TORRES-ROMERO OSCAR

VAZQUEZ-GRANILLO DANIEL

VELAZQUEZ-HERRERA EVELYN MONTSERRAT

COORDINADORA DRA. JUANA ELISA ESCALANTE VEGA
escalanteelisa@gmail.com CELULAR: 22 88 55 64 47
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